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Name of the student

2,765 responses

S.Arthi

Sowmiya M

Gayathri R

Dharshini S

S.Nivetha

Swetha

SWETHA S

R.Priyadharshini

S.Bhuvaneswari

Shalini M

DIVYA S

Abinaya

Abinaya A

Dharshini N

S. Harini

Harini R

S.Tamilselvi

V. Keerthana

Yuga shree P

Abinaya B

M.Ezhil roja

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zIBIpNrpTPddrAZ407RAJ_IIEPMPpFfskhnP7py4Cx0/viewanalytics 2/30



09/12/2024, 13:57 Student Satisfactory Survey 2023-2024

Harini S

Santhiya s

S. Dharshini

S.Dharshini

HARINI P

Lakshmi Priya S

Gopika.S

S.Srivarthini

Mahalakshmi S

DEEPIKA.S

K.varshini

Nivetha M

Kaviya

Pavithra.s

Vaishali S

Rubika.j

A.Renuka

KEERTHANA R

Priyanka

DIVYAR

G.Priyanka

Sathya K

Harini M
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Dharshini

Aarthi A

R. Ishwarya

S.Sarojini

Birundha N

BRINDHA S

Swetha S

B.Priyadharshini

V.santhiya

DHARSHINI R

S. Yazhini

Sathyajothi.M

Yogalakshmi S

S.Nithya

Bharathi.A

Bhuvaneswari R

M.Srinithi

Sarojini.E

ABINAYA A

BHARATHI S

Priyadharshini S

R.Abinaya

C.Abinaya
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DHARSHINI S

S.Saranya

S.Gayathri

Gayathri.E

S.Abinaya

Dharani N

Abinaya S.

S.Atchaya

M.Gayathri

R. Divyadharshini

Janani M

Srinithi.S

Vijayalakshmi S

Kiruthika S

Mahalakshmi.G

S. Janani

Sujitha K

G.Kamatchi

M.Govardhini

P. Ranjani

R.kaviyarasi

R.Sowmiya

R.Sagi
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P. Sandhiya

B.Nivetha

Madhumitha S

Renuka

Priyadharshini M

S. Atchaya

Vijayalakshmi.R

Devadharshini R

Vishali M

Dhanusri K.S
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2,765 responses

Us22cs036

UA22EC043

UA22EC045

UA21NDO09

UA21NDO05S

UA22EN046

UA22ENO10

UA22EN042

Ua23ph035

US23CA054

UA23ND022

UA22CM036

UA22EC030

US21CMO031

UA23TA009

ua23ta017

UA23TAOT1

UA22TAO036

US21CM111

UA22TA044

US22BA006
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UA21BY015

Ua23by005

Ua23ch064

UA21CHO044

UA23PH037

UA22PHO013

US21CM028

US22AC024

UA22MA063

Ua23ta021

UA23CM024

UA22CHO005

UA22CHO034

UA23TAO025

US22BT005

US22BT016

US21BAO001

US22MAQ06

US23BA013

US23CM050

US22CM084

UA21MUO001

UA21HYO017
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US22MAQ005

UA23PHO11

UA22NDO14

UA22ND002

UA22CHO006

UA21ECO009

UA22PH010

UA22PH008

US21BT020

UA21NDO19

UA23CMO061

UA23PHO014

US22BC008

US22BC005

PA23BC001

US22BC009

US22BC0O02

US22BCO011

US22BC001

us22bc010

Us22c¢s013

US22BC003

US21BC005
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US22CS035

US22CS025

UsS21BCO010

US22CS030

US22CS028

US22CS029

US22CS024

UA22ECO017

UA22EC037

UA22ECO015

UsS22CS027

UA22EC032

Us22BC007

US22CS007

UA22EC026

UA22ECO013

UA22ECO21

UA22EC035

UA22ECO11

UA22ECO023

UA22EC027

UA22ECO36

UA22ECO010
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UA22EC009
UA22EC022
US22CS005
UA22EC008
US23CA009
US23CA005
US23CA022
UA23ECO029
US23CA016

UA22EC041

2,609 more responses are hidden

Degree Programme 10 copy

2,765 responses

® UG
® PG

Programme 10 copy
@ Arts
@ Science
@ Commerce
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Discipline ( Botany, Chemistry, Commerce ....)

2,765 responses

Commerce
Commerce
Mathematics
Chemistry
Computer science
Physics

History

Chemistry

English
Economics
Mathematics
Tamil

Physics

Computer Science
Biotechnology
Zoology
Economics
English

Botany

Computer science

History
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Botany

MATHEMATICS

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Computer Applications

Computer applications

Business Administration

BCA

Nutrition and Dietetics

COMMERCE

Computer applications

Business administration

Hospital Administration

Computer Applications

Computer Science

Home science

MATHEMATICS

BBA

Economic

PHYSICS

Zoology

Computer application

Hospital administration

Music
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Good

Nutrition and Dietetics

Tamil

Nutrition and dietetics

ENGLISH

Biochemistry

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Electronics

ECONOMICS

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

ENGLISH

CHEMISTRY

commerce

Nutrition and dietetics

TAMIL

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Commerce (Applied)

Commerce applied

Biochemistry

ECONOMICS

Business Administration

HISTORY

COMMERCE
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Computer Application

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Good

Home Science

Home science

PHYSICS

BIOTECHNOLOGY

Very good

Hospital Administration

Commerce Applied

Excellent

Tamil literature

ZOOLOGY

Biotechnology

Science

Computer application

English literature

BA Tamil

BA TAMIL

TAMIL

Maths

Maths

Business administration
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CHEMISTRY

chemistry

Hospital administration
Commerce applied
Home Science
Commerce(applied)
Commerce (applied)
Commerce Applied
ZOOLOGY

Music

201 more responses are hidden

Class |0 copy

2,765 responses

® | Year
@® Il Year
@ Il Year

Curriculum Design & Development

(N
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Focus of syllabus on imparting employability / entrepreneurship/ skill I8 copy
development

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

Life skills imparted by the certificate courses offered I_D Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

The value-added courses offered by the institution I_D Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

(N
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Internship and field visit opportunities provided for students ID Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

Support of curriculum in developing skills in the relevant field of study IO copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

Faculty Profile

Teacher's preparation and planning for classes I_D Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

(N
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Delivery of the structured lecture I8 copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

Skill of linking subject to life experience & creating interest in the subject I_D Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

Tracking of overall growth of the student I_D Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

(N
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Identification of strengths and weaknesses of students & helping to
overcome them

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

Teaching- Learning Process

Enhancement of learning experience by using Student Centric methods
such as experiential learning, Participative learning and Problem solving
methodology etc.,

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good
® Fair
38.5%
“4

Use of ICT and Innovative teaching methodology

2,765 responses

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair
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IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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Encouragement to participate in extracurricular activities ID Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

36.9%

Facilitation of cognitive, social and emotional growth of students I_D Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

Approach towards developing professional skill among students I_D Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

(N
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Scheduled organization of assignments, class tests and seminars I8 copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

Necessary follow-up with an assigned task to students by the mentor. |_D Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair
38.7%

Discussion of students' performance in assignments, seminars and tests I_D Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

(N
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Information about your expected competencies, course outcomes and IO copy
programme outcomes.

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

The overall quality of teaching-learning process I_D Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

Evaluation

Fairness of the internal evaluation process I_D Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

(N
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Level of monitoring and evaluation available in the institution for ID Copy
assessing the effectiveness and instructiveness of the classroom

learning
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
25.8% @ Good
® Fair
P |

Frequency of review and discussion of students' performance in |_D Copy
academic assignments

2,765 responses

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

Time taken by the institution for declaration of examination results I_D Copy

2,765 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

(N
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Give three Observations / Suggestions to improve the overall teaching- learning
experience in your Institution

2,765 responses

Good

Good
Excellent

Very good
Excellent

Very good

Nil

No

Nothing
Nothing

None

All are good
Good teaching
Good teaching
All good

Very Good

No suggestions
Yes

Very Good

No suggestion

Good /
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All are good

Everything is good

No suggestion

Everything is good

Super

Good experience

It is always good

It is always good

All good

Nil and good

NIL

Very nice

Super

Very good teaching

GOOD

good

Nice

Nil and good

Very good teaching

Overall good

No suggestions
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Excellent

Nill

Interact with students
Need more industrial visits
It's good

Nil

Very well

Very nice

Excellent coching

It's excellent

Teaching is very good
Friendly teaching

It's always good

Verygood

Continue the same way of teaching

Keep daily test
Keep special class

Teaching is good

Everything has exceeded our expectation. And SRC fully satisfied us with the performance.
Wonderful

Field visit and internship

Make effective learning by digitalizing

Use visual media

Excellent 7
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Interact with students

Interact with student

Very good institution

Change the college timing

Better

GOOD

Nothing to say

Nice

Everything is good.

PPT presentation

Good experience

Learning

Excellent

The teaching is good

excellent

Yes

Everything is fine

No

good

excellent

Excellent learning

EXCELLENT

Overall teaching is good
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The super

Fair

To conduct more programmes regarding department to enhance our skills

Make teaching a two way interaction

Excellent very good

There is no suggestions

No idea

Everything is perfect

Ok

Good learning experience
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